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FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 
2022-2023 

 
 
 
 

Fall Semester Exam Week 
December 12-14, 2022 

 
MWF Classes 

Class Time Exam Time 
  8:00  Wednesday Dec 14  7:30-9:30 
  9:00  Monday  Dec 12  9:45-11:45 
10:00  Wednesday  Dec 14  9:45-11.45 
11:00  Wednesday  Dec 14  3:15-5:15 
  1:00  Monday  Dec 12  1:00-3:00 
  2:00  Monday  Dec 12  3:15-5:15 
  3:00  Wednesday  Dec 14  1:00-3:00 
  4:00  Monday Dec 12  7:30-9:30 
 

TTh Classes 
Class Time Exam Time 
  7:30  Tuesday Dec 13 7:30-9:30 
  9:00  Tuesday Dec 13 9:45-11:45 
10:30  Tuesday Dec 13 1:00-3:00 
  2:00  Tuesday Dec 13 3:15-5:15 
  3:30  Tuesday Dec 13 5:30-7:30 
 

Evening Classes 
Mon eve classes Class time Mon.    Dec 5 
Tues eve classes Class time Tues.    Dec 6 
Wed eve classes Class time Wed.    Dec 7 
Thurs eve classes Class time Thurs. Dec 8 
 
 
DO NOT MAKE TRAVEL PLANS BEFORE THE END  
OF YOUR LAST EXAM. EARLY EXAMS ARE NOT 
PERMITTED. 
 

                    
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring Semester Exam Week 
May 1-3, 2023 

 

                                 MWF Classes 
Class Time     Exam Time 
  8:00  Wednesday  May 3    7:30-9:30 
  9:00  Monday  May 1    9:45-11:45 
10:00  Wednesday  May 3    9:45-11.45 
11:00  Wednesday  May 3    3:15-5:15 
  1:00  Monday  May 1    1:00-3:00 
  2:00  Monday  May 1    3:15-5:15 
  3:00  Wednesday  May 3    1:00-3:00 
  4:00  Monday May 1    7:30-9:30 
  

TTh Classes 
Class Time       Exam Time 
  7:30  Tuesday May 2 7:30-9:30 
  9:00  Tuesday May 2 9:45-11:45 
10:30  Tuesday May 2 1:00-3:00 
  2:00  Tuesday May 2 3:15-5:15 
  3:30  Tuesday May 2 5:30-7:30 

 
Evening Classes 

Mon eve classes Class time Mon.   April 24 
Tues eve classes Class time Tues.   April 25 
Wed eve classes Class time Wed.   April 26 
Thurs eve classes Class time Thur.    April 27 
    
 
DO NOT MAKE TRAVEL PLANS BEFORE THE END  
OF YOUR LAST EXAM. EARLY EXAMS ARE NOT 
PERMITTED. 
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